P96000060105

Petrontla Cabrera Requestor's Name 1810 S.W. 24th Terrace Address						
	Mtomt	FL	33145			
	City/State		Phone #			
				ł	Offic	ce Use Only
	CORPORATION	i NAM	ie(s) & document	. NUMBE	R(S), (if knov	vn):
	1 L & V	TΛC	C SERVICE, INC	•		
	•	poration	i Name)	(Docum	ient #)	700001879787
	2(Cor	poration	Name)	(Docum	ient#)	-06/28/9601096020 ****122.50 ****122.50
	·	J.oranon		(0000)	·-··· */	4441557 Oct. Approve \$555.00
	3(Cor	poration	Name)	(Docum	ient #)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	4			·	·	
	4(Cor	peration	Name)	(Docum	ent#)	
	□ Walk in 〔	☐ Pic	k up time		Certified (Сору
	☐ Mail out [⊐wil	l wait Photoc	onv.	Certificate	of Status
				• •		, or Status
	NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS			
	Profit	L	Amendment		_]	7.0 vo
	NonProfit		Resignation of R.A., Office	r/ Director	7	IVITYNSSSELLI SECUSIVALIOLS SECUSIVALIOLS SECUSIVALIO SECUSIVA SECUSIVALIO SECUSIVA SECUSI
	Limited Liability		Change of Registered Agen	t	٦	
	Domestication		Dissolution/Withdrawal		7	
	Other		Merger		7	
					- -	TATE
经	OTHER FILINGS	緩	REGISTRATION	建		≥m ←
	Annual Report	经	QUALIFICATION	188		
-	Fictitious Name		Foreign			
	Name Reservation	<u></u>	Limited Partnership	_		
	,		Reinstatement			
w-	-13965		Trademark			
KR	-13965 4.28		Other			* 18 G/a
						TM . IX (A/A

CR2E031(1/95)

Examiner's Initials



July 2, 1996

PETRONILA CABRERA 1810 S.W 24TH TERRACE MIAMI, FL 33145

SUBJECT: L & V TACC SERVICE, INC.

Ref. Number: W96000013965

We have received your document for L & V TACC SERVICE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The entity name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved entity. Names of administratively dissolved entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution unless the dissolved entity provides the Department of State with a notarized affidavit executed as required by section 607.0120, 617.01201, 608.5135 or 608.4482 Florida Statutes, permitting the immediate assumption or use of the name by another entity.

Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name does not constitute a difference.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure proper handling.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6052.

Kimberly Rolfe Document Specialist

Letter Number: 596A00032610

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Post office Box 32314.

Hereby the undersigned request immediate assuption of the name L & V TACC SERVICE INC., said name will no be claim by another entity.

The principal officer .MR Freddy Cabrera passaway on june 4 1996 please find a copy of certificate of .Death.

STATE OF FLORIDA),
COUNTY OF DADE

On july 11 before me appeared PETRONILA CABRERA personally know to me whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acnowledge o me that she executed tha same in her authorized capacity and that by her signature on the instrument the person or the person ,or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted , executed the instrument

WITNESS my hand and official seal.



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	or L & V TACC SERVICE, INC.
	a CORPORATION FOR PROFIT formed under the Florida General Corporation Act. L & V TACC SERVICE, INC.
4 4 4 1 1	L & V TACC SERVICE, INC.
Article 1:	Address of the Corporation: 3333N.W_17_AVE
Article 2:	DURATION: Term of existence of the corporation is perpetual.
Article 3:	PURPOSE: The Corporation may transact any and all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under the Laws of the UNITED STATES and the STATE OF FLORIDA.
Article 4:	CAPITAL STOCK: The number of shares which the corporation has authorized to be outstanding at any one time is500 PAR VALUE1.00 (Information about PAR VALUE is not required but may be included).
Article 5:	REGISTERED OFFICE: The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be: 3333 N.W.17 ST , MIAMI, FLORIDA 33145 and the name of the initial registered agent at such address is 1810 S.W 24 TERRECE MIAMI, FL 33145
	t am familiar with and hereby accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation Federal Cabraca Signature of Registered Agent Date Petronila Cabrara
Article 6:	The board of directors are as follows:
	The name and address of the Initial Director: (All persons listed after the first are additional directors) 1. PETRONILA CABRERA 1810 S.W 24 TERRECE MIAMI, FL 33145 MARIA A CABRERA 1810 S.W 24 TERRECE MIAMI, FL 33145
Anicle 7:	The Name and address of the incorporator is: PETRONILA CABRERA 1810 S.W 24 TERRECE MIAMI, FL 33145 MARIA A. CABRERA 1810 S.W 24 TERRECE MIAMI, FL 33145
In witness	whereof I have subscribed my name
	Signature of Incorporator
	SIGNATURE OF INCORPORATOR

ace INDUSTRIES, INC. 54 NW 11th Street Miami, FL 33136 305-358-2571